Switching and linear technology
1 charging level
Versions for non-sealed and
sealed lead-acid batteries,
1.25 to 12A ratings
Charging current limitation
selectable.
SEC. - PAGE

BCF025024         150 77       9 2�
� Not replaceable.
Order code Rated             Rated           Qty     Wt
output           output         per
current           voltage        pkg
in DC
[A] [V] n°       [kg]
1 charging level.
BCF025012             2.5 12 1         0.332
BCF045012             4.5 1         0.336
BCF012524             1.25 24 1         0.332
BCF025024             2.5 1         0.332
For lead-acid batteries.
Modular version
U
Uc

Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 60950-1.
Order code Rated             Rated           Qty     Wt
output           output         per
current           voltage        pkg
in DC
[A] [V] n°       [kg]
1 charging level.
31BCE0312             3 12 1         1.984
31BCE0612             6 1         4.832
31BCE1212             12 1         8.690
31BCE2V524           2.5 24 1         1.992
31BCE0524             5 1         4.960
31BCE1024             10 1         9.560
For lead-acid batteries
U
Uc
0.5Uc